

Syndicate 6104 Gross Underwriting Progression Statistics - Converted US Dollars in 000's - Published 31st March 2023

Qtr/Year	2017 Year of Account			2018 Year of Account			2019 Year of Account			2020 Year of Account			2021 Year of Account			2022 Year of Account			2023 Year of Account		
	Premiums	Claims Paid	Claims Incurred	Premiums	Claims Paid	Claims Incurred	Premiums	Claims Paid	Claims Incurred	Premiums	Claims Paid	Claims Incurred	Premiums	Claims Paid	Claims Incurred	Premiums	Claims Paid	Claims Incurred	Premiums	Claims Paid	Claims Incurred
1/1	9,686	0.0%	1.0%	12,033	0.0%	0.0%	10,358	0.0%	0.0%	6,960	0.0%	0.0%	2,945	0.0%	0.0%	858	0.0%	0.0%	1,039	0.0%	0.0%
2/1	19,973	0.0%	1.5%	21,274	0.0%	0.0%	22,267	0.0%	0.0%	16,161	0.0%	0.0%	7,821	0.0%	1.7%	3,598	0.2%	0.2%			
3/1	31,496	10.1%	33.5%	31,713	0.1%	0.5%	36,971	0.2%	0.5%	27,855	1.6%	4.9%	13,547	5.4%	7.1%	6,863	0.8%	1.9%			
4/1	35,393	42.2%	70.6%	36,098	15.7%	47.7%	40,281	2.8%	5.4%	31,524	10.2%	18.2%	16,330	15.0%	24.9%	9,121	7.3%	12.7%			
1/2	37,553	50.8%	86.2%	38,714	45.9%	78.0%	42,604	13.8%	42.4%	34,944	19.8%	38.0%	17,636	17.3%	35.4%	10,453	13.1%	16.3%			
2/2	38,580	59.2%	89.7%	39,615	62.3%	99.3%	43,542	28.6%	52.9%	35,882	25.6%	41.3%	18,430	21.0%	48.5%						
3/2	38,937	68.8%	97.6%	40,226	76.8%	122.6%	44,039	35.8%	56.8%	36,445	33.3%	44.0%	18,818	30.7%	59.1%						
4/2	39,456	73.4%	97.5%	40,730	92.0%	140.8%	44,436	41.1%	70.2%	36,916	38.8%	50.8%	19,042	37.0%	60.7%						
1/3	39,702	76.5%	105.2%	41,061	96.5%	141.6%	44,519	44.9%	71.4%	37,054	41.0%	53.9%	19,086	41.8%	63.9%						
2/3	39,886	80.3%	106.1%	41,188	110.8%	143.8%	44,604	46.9%	71.9%	37,278	44.2%	55.4%									
3/3	40,054	84.2%	128.7%	41,454	113.8%	143.7%	44,749	48.7%	72.5%	37,426	46.5%	57.0%									
4/3	40,254	86.7%	128.6%	41,688	116.7%	151.1%	44,805	50.1%	71.2%	37,719	50.9%	58.4%									
1/4	40,286	90.2%	132.3%	41,767	119.2%	151.4%	44,850	50.8%	65.9%	37,842	53.3%	58.7%									
2/4	40,689	99.8%	131.2%	41,851	135.7%	151.2%	44,878	51.3%	65.8%												
3/4	40,839	101.0%	131.2%	41,897	136.1%	150.5%	44,923	52.2%	65.9%												
4/4	40,934	124.0%	131.6%	41,910	137.4%	150.6%	44,930	52.5%	65.7%												
1/5	41,063	124.7%	131.4%	41,936	138.3%	148.3%	44,943	57.2%	60.9%												
2/5	41,165	125.6%	131.3%	41,970	139.0%	148.1%															
3/5	41,210	126.4%	132.0%	41,982	139.5%	148.1%															
4/5	41,256	126.9%	132.4%	41,986	139.7%	147.4%															
1/6	41,288	127.6%	132.5%	41,975	141.8%	147.4%															
2/6	41,311	128.1%	132.4%																		
3/6	41,339	128.6%	132.9%																		
4/6	41,370	129.0%	132.8%																		
1/7	41,381	129.9%	133.4%																		
2/7																					
3/7																					
4/7																					
1/8																					
2/8																					
3/8																					
4/8																					
1/9																					
2/9																					
3/9																					
4/9																					
1/10																					
2/10																					
3/10																					
4/10																					
1/11																					
2/11																					
3/11																					
4/11																					
1/12																					
2/12																					
3/12																					
4/12																					

Notes

- 1) The information is provided at each quarter end up to 31st March 2023
- 2) All Gross premium figures are cumulative converted US dollars in 000's. This conversion is at 31st March rates of exchange - \$1 = £ 0.8089 = Can\$ 1.3534 = Euros 0.9202
- 3) Gross premiums are cumulative net of all brokerage and commissions, but gross of override paid to Syndicate 33.
- 4) Gross claims paid are cumulative and are shown as a % of the Gross premiums.
- 5) Gross claims incurred comprise Gross claims paid plus Gross claims notified but not paid and are shown as a % of the Gross premiums.
- 6) Gross claims incurred exclude any provision for claims incurred but not reported.

